Posicion _Tiempo Numero Corredor Categoria Pos.Cat. TxK Velocidad VO2 Max
1 2:27:41 534 KIPKEMOI, REUBEN VB 1/10 3:30 17,14 67,53
2 2:35:08 306 VELEDA, WASHINGTON VE 1/92 3:40 16,32 63,75
3 2:40:25 507 NAVARRO, ABELARDO VC 1/15 3:48 15,78 61,30
4 2:43:16 206 ODRIOZOLA SANDOVAL, JULIO MARTIN VE 2/92 3:52 15,51 60,05
5 2:47:22 361 MESA LUJAN, ALEJANDRO AGUSTIN VD 1/57 3:57 15,18 58,32
6 2:49:08 422 SAROBA, JULIO VB 2/10 4:00 14,97 57,61
7 2:51:53 131 GEYMONAT TOURN, MELIS GUSTAVO VF 1/61 4:04 14,73 56,52
8 2:53:16 432 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, RUBEN MARCELO VB 3/10 4:06 14,61 55,99
9 2:53:49 167 RODRIGUEZ FLEITAS, JUAN CARLOS VF 2/61 4:07 14,57 55,78
10 2:56:41 355 ROMERO SANABRIA, WALTER ANDRES VD 2/57 4:11 14,33 54,72
11 2:57:33 328 CACERES, ALEJANDRO VD 3/57 4:12 14,26 54,40
12 2:58:56 509 BIANCHI, SEBASTIAN VC 2/15 4:14 14,15 53,91
13 2:59:12 270 CAMEJO, EDGARDO VE 3/92 4:14 14,13 53,81
14 3:01:27 331 MAENPAA, MIKKO VD 4/57 4:18 13,95 53,02
15 3:01:41 424 RODRIGUEZ ALVEZ, SANTIAGO VB 4/10 4:18 13,93 52,94
16 3:01:50 244 MARIOTTA, ADRIAN VE 4/92 4:18 13,92 52,89
17 3:02:01 334 ESPINELLI ROCCO, MARCELO SEBASTIAN VD 5/57 4:18 13,91 52,83
18 3:02:05 365 GASO GUTIERREZ, VICTOR ALEXIS VD 6/57 4:18 13,90 52,80
19 3:04:19 254 LOSA, JAVIER VE 5/92 4:22 13,74 52,05
20 3:05:31 85 GAMBOA BARBOZA, HECTOR EDUARDO VG 1/46 4:23 13,65 51,65
21 3:05:37 372 LUNA, ALEJANDRO VD 7/57 4:23 13,64 51,62
22 3:06:35 352 SANCHEZ, PABLO VD 8/57 4:25 13,57 51,30
23 3:09:06 221 LAVANDEIRA TORRE, ANIBAL NICOLAS VE 6/92 4:28 13,39 50,49
24 3:09:47 101 BRAVO, DANIEL VG 2/46 4:29 13,34 50,28
25 3:10:20 100 GIAMMARINI, RUBEN ALBERTO VG 3/46 4:30 13,30 50,10
26 3:10:37 283 ESCAMENDI DiAZ, HECTOR JULIAN VE 7/92 4:31 13,28 50,01
27 3:12:08 329 DUDA, MARCELO VD 9/57 4:33 13,18 49,57
28 3:12:58 337 CLOSAS, SEBASTIAN VD 10/57 4:34 13,12 49,29
29 3:13:20 133 SILVA, PEDRO RAUL VF 3/61 4:34 13,09 49,18
30 3:13:34 225 FALCON, JOSE VE 8/92 4:35 13,08 49,11
31 3:13:46 280 FIERRO ALANIS, ENRIQUE MARINO VE 9/92 4:35 13,07 49,05
32 3:14:51 141 FERREIRA GUIMARAENS, ALFREDO VF 4/61 4:37 12,99 48,72
33 3:14:583 317 GONZALEZ MENDIETA, LIBER ALBERTO VE 10/92 4:37 12,99 48,71
34 3:16:31 333 SUAREZ TROCHE, SERGIO VD 11/57 4:39 12,88 48,23
35 3:16:47 316 RIVEIRO, NELSON JESUS VE 11/92 4:39 12,87 48,16
36 3:17:08 370 OVIEDO SILVA, PABLO DANIELO VD 12/57 4:40 12,84 48,05
37 3:17:22 31 MEDINA, PABLO VH 1/20 4:40 12,83 47,99
38 3:17:37 349 FRANCO FARINA, JUAN MANUEL VD 13/57 4:41 12,81 47,91
39 3:17:54 539 SORIA, DIEGO VB 5/10 4:41 12,79 47,83
40 3:18:10 348 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, DIEGO VD 14/57 4:41 12,78 47,75
41 3:18:13 371 PERDOMO, DIMAR VD 15/57 4:41 12,77 47,74
42 3:18:25 444 DE LOS SANTOS, FLAVIA DC 1/5 4:42 12,76 47,68
43 3:18:56 80 MUNGAY, MIGUEL VG 4/46 4:42 12,73 47,54
44 3:19:35 21 ERGUIZ, ALBERTO VI 1/9 4:43 12,68 47,35
45 3:20:09 740 CASTILLO, EDUARDO VF 5/61 4:44 12,65 47,19
46 3:20:28 332 DA CUNDA, SERGIO VD 16/57 4:45 12,63 47,10
47 3:20:32 236 ETCHEVERRY, FRANCISCO VE 12/92 4:45 12,62 47,08
48 3:22:43 234 CASTRO KUDLA, DANIEL EDUARDO VE 13/92 4:48 12,49 46,48
49 3:23:27 69 TARAN, GUSTAVO VG 5/46 4:49 12,44 46,28
50 3:24:32 153 YERITANO, HECTOR VF 6/61 450 12,38 45,98
51 3:24:47 243 ABERGO, ALEJANDRO VE 14/92 4:51 12,36 45,92
52 3:25:03 138 CASAL RODRIGUEZ, MOACYR VF 7/61 4:51 12,35 45,85
53 3:25:19 130 GOMEZ CURBELO, GERARDO FABIAN VF 8/61 4:51 12,33 45,77
54 3:25:42 23 BIASSI LISCANO, VICTOR HUGO VI 2/9 4:52 12,31 45,67
55 3:26:18 284 DE SOUZA MONTALDO, MAURO VE 15/92 4:53 12,27 45,51
56 3:26:48 784 ZANI, DIEGO VE 16/92 4:54 1224 45,38
57 3:27:06 247 PEREZ, JULIO LEONARDO VF 9/61 4:54 12,22 45,30
58 3:27:52 367 FRANCOIS CHA, LUIS ERNESTO VD 17/57 4:55 12,18 45,10
59 3:28:11 314 MARTINEZ, EDGARDO VE 17/92 4:56 12,16 45,02
60 3:28:12 435 ALDAO, SANTIAGO VA 1/2 4:56 12,16 45,02
61 3:28:26 255 PARODI BRACCO, RAMON VE 18/92 4:56 12,15 44,96
62 3:28:55 358 RIVERO, DANIEL VD 18/57 4:57 12,12 44,83
63 3:28:57 264 GONZALEZ OLIVERA, DANIEL ALBERTO VE 19/92 4:57 12,12 44,82
64 3:29:18 347 RAIMONDO, LEONARDO VD 19/57 4:57 12,10 44,73
65 3:29:44 304 PEREZ, ALFREDO VE 20/92 4:58 12,07 44,62
66 3:30:08 373 MUINO REY, OSCAR DANIEL VD 20/57 4:58 12,05 44,52
67 3:30:53 99 PEREYRA, JORGE VG 6/46 4:59 12,01 44,33
68 3:32:24 588 GUTIERREZ VILLANUEVA, ROY ARIEL VF 10/61 5:02 11,92 43,95
69 3:32:37 159 CODOGNO, JOSE SiLVIO VF 11/61 5:02 11,91 43,90
70 3:33:01 453 CESAR NUNEZ, HILDA NILDA DD 1/6 5:02 11,88 43,80
71 3:35:08 220 RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO VE 21/92 5:05 11,77 43,28
72 3:35:39 90 FERNANDEZ, DARDO VG 7/46 5:06 11,74 43,15
73 3:36:03 248 BRAUN, INACIO LUIS VE 22/92 5:07 11,72 43,06
74 3:36:16 269 LAROCCA, FEDERICO VE 23/92 5:07 11,71 43,01
75 3:36:46 242 DIAZ, ROBERTO VE 24/92 5:08 11,68 42,89
76 3:36:47 13 PEREZ HERMAN, JOSE vJ 1/2 5:08 11,68 42,88

77 3:37:20 127 PERES SALES, VALDECIR VF 12/61 5:09 11,65 42,75
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BONJOUR VAZQUEZ, GASTON ADRIAN
BICCA, WALTER

PRESTES, JOAO SACKS PRESTES
GOMEZ, JULIO

ALBARENGA FERREIRA, PEDRO MARTIN
PEREYRA CASTROMAN, HUGO ANIBAL
FERREIRA SILVA, MARIANA

NEGRIN, GONZALO

COSTA, DANIEL

CASSESE, GABRIEL

ZEN, GUSTAVO

LOPEZ FRANCO, NICOLAS

BARBONI, ALEJANDRO

RONDAN GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
PRIETO, GUSTAVO

SERRA ALCOBA, DIEGO

MATEO, PABLO LUCAS

SOHM, GUILLERMO

MOLFINO, ANDRES

TABAREZ, ALEJANDRO

ALVAREZ AGISNAGA, LIDIA ESTER
RICO, JORGE

ROSAS MINETTO, MAURO
PEDREIRA, MARCELO

HERNANDEZ, JUAN ANGEL
SEGUROLA, DARDO

CISNEROS RODRIGUEZ, FELIX JORGE
HERNANDEZ FUCO, MAURICIO
SOSA MAYUNCALDI, MARIO ANDRES
CASTRILLO, RUBEN

EKKER RETTICH, LUIS

BURGOS, MAXIMO

MEDERO, LEONARDO

PERERA GRASSO, JULIO

DIAZ VINOLY, ALVARO DANIEL
MORELL, EMILIO

DIEZ TETTI, GONZALO

ALONZO LAMBRECHE, JUAN PABLO
CASTANOLA, PABLO

SOUTO, EDUARDO

CASTILLO MEYER, GABRIEL
CACERES GUASQUE, AMERICO
CARRASCO, MAXIMILIANO

RUBIO, MARTIN

SANNER FIGUEROA, MAURICIO
UMPIERREZ PENA, RAFAEL ATILIO
BARBOZA, CELIA ALEJANDRA
PEREZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ, MILTON
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BOZZANO ORTIZ, JUAN PABLO
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ARBELO, FERNANDO
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SZAPU, JAVIER

MORENO QUIROGA, MARCELO JAVIER
BLANCO SALGADO, FERNANDO
CABA, GUSTAVO

PEREIRA MORIN, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ VALERIO, HUGO DANIEL
INTEBI, ALBERTO

CUADRO PUENTES, JORGE OMAR
AQUINO PEREZ, WILSON JAVIER
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DAMIANI, JAIME

DUPRE MARTINEZ, CESAR ANDRES
PRIORE, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA DA COSTA, JOSE PEDRO
FAGIAN PARRILLA, CHARLES RODRIGO
GALETTO, GUSTAVO

BERRUETA SANCHEZ, SERGIO DANIEL
LANDGREBE, CARLOS ENRIQUE
ZERBONI, JUAN FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ, EGAR

DO CARMO TURREN, LUIS ALBERTO
BARIATTI MOLINA, MARCELO FERNANDO
BON MOREIRA, LILIAN

LEE, LORENZO

CARLOTTA, ANDRES

FERNANDEZ, LUIS

ZUFFO, IGNACIO

FERNANDEZ CHAVES, RODOLFO
BARRETO, CARLOS OMAR

SOARES DE LIMA, SANTIAGO

FONTES ALONZO, JORGE MARIA
ARGENZIO FALCO, CARLOS GUSTAVO
SOTUYO, SANTIAGO

SAUDA, WASHINGTON

BALDI ARCE, DANIEL OMAR

QUINCKE, ALEJANDRO

SANTIVANEZ, RAUL ALBERTO

FORLAN CALLEROS, HUGO ANDRES
VIERA, MARCELO

CABRERA, MAURICIO

MORELLI, FLORENCIA

FAGUNDEZ, FABRICIO

MARQUEZ CURBELO, CARLOS ALBERTO
MANEIRO LAPIDO, ROGELIO BENJAMIN
RAIMONDA, WALTER

HALLER, NELSON

GORDILLO TISCORNIA, HUGO ATILIO
ANDACHT, DANIEL

SILVEIRA, RITA

PARENTINI GABRIELLI, DARDO ARIEL
MEDINA, EDUARDO

CARO, LUCIANO

NUNEZ, MARCELO

SUAREZ DA SILVA, ANA

GONZALEZ SANGUINETTI, GUSTAVO DANIEL
VILARDO NASSO, DIEGO

LIN, IGNACIO

LORENZO, LIONEL

LUCIARO, RODOLFO

LEGUIZAMO RIVERO, CARLOS FELICIANO
ROCHA, LUZ

SIGNORINO, ANDREA

VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
GORNI, GUSTAVO

PEEBLES, EUAN

LACRUZ, JULIO

TECHERA, PABLO

COLOMBO, DANIEL

CAFFARENA, DANIEL

BILLER ZELT, LEON

MARTINEZ EGUREN, EDUARDO
LESTANI, NICOLAS

OLIVERA SOTELO, ALEJANDRO DANIEL
NORDEMANN QUINTELA, MARGARITA
BATTAGLIA, MARIANO

BUONOMO, WALTER FRANCISCO
BENITEZ, FABIAN

ROCHA MAURICE, GUSTAVO MARCELO
BARBERIA, JOSE LUIS

LOPEZ SILVERA, SANTIAGO VALENTIN
ALONSO TEXEIRA NUNEZ, OSCAR GONZALO
AMORIM, MARIA FERNANDA

KOGAN, MAURO

ROMERO ROSTAGNO, EDUARDO JAVIER
GOMEZ, LEONARDO

GARAYCOCHEA SOLANA, RAUL ANTONIO
ILLARRAMENDI, GONZALO
BALLADARES, GASTON

RIVAS, VIVIANA

FORMOSO, CECILIA

LIMA, WILSON
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5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15

10,44
10,44
10,42
10,42
10,41
10,38
10,37
10,36
10,36
10,35
10,33
10,32
10,30
10,29
10,29
10,28
10,28
10,23
10,21
10,17
10,12
10,11
10,10
10,06
10,05
10,04
10,03
9,99
9,98
9,97
9,96
9,96
9,96
9,94
9,92
9,92
9,91
9,91
9,90
9,89
9,89
9,89
9,89
9,88
9,88
9,88
9,87
9,87
9,87
9,86
9,86
9,84
9,83
9,81
9,81
9,79
9,78
9,78
9,76
9,74
9,73
9,73
9,70
9,68
9,68
9,68
9,66
9,65
9,65
9,65
9,64
9,64
9,63
9,63
9,62
9,59
9,59
9,59
9,58
9,58
9,57

37,42
37,41
37,36
37,33
37,28
37,17
37,11
37,10
37,07
37,05
36,94
36,92
36,79
36,79
36,75
36,72
36,71
36,49
36,44
36,25
36,01
35,99
35,95
35,76
35,72
35,69
35,64
35,45
35,43
35,36
35,33
35,33
35,31
35,24
35,17
35,17
35,13
35,11
35,05
35,04
35,02
35,01
35,00
35,00
34,99
34,97
34,95
34,94
34,93
34,90
34,89
34,80
34,74
34,66
34,65
34,56
34,56
34,55
34,46
34,38
34,34
34,31
34,18
34,12
34,11
34,10
34,03
33,99
33,98
33,96
33,94
33,91
33,89
33,86
33,85
33,73
33,72
33,69
33,65
33,65
33,64




240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

4:24:41
4:26:09
4:26:10
4:26:12
4:26:57
4:27:05
4:27:15
4:27:56
4:28:46
4:28:48
4:28:50
4:28:53
4:28:58
4:29:21
4:29:30
4:29:32
4:29:34
4:29:40
4:29:55
4:29:56
4:30:30
4:30:48
4:31:35
4:32:50
4:32:52
4:34:13
4:34:54
4:34:59
4:35:12
4:35:14
4:35:15
4:35:25
4:35:35
4:36:01
4:36:15
4:36:26
4:36:30
4:37:04
4:37:29
4:37:33
4:37:48
4:37:51
4:37:53
4:39:03
4:39:14
4:39:57
4:40:26
4:41:11
4:41:21
4:41:33
4:43:21
4:43:41
4:43:45
4:43:50
4:43:54
4:43:55
4:44:04
4:44:54
4:45:37
4:46:02
4:46:44
4:46:56
4:46:57
4:48:10
4:48:22
4:48:23
4:49:04
4:49:27
4:50:34
4:50:36
4:51:04
4:51:14
4:51:38
4:51:43
4:52:30
4:52:50
4:52:55
4:53:46
4:53:55
4:54:22
4:54:30

19
458
72
209
88
357
489
128
271
502
518
30

464
488
525
330
266
147
87

345

366
493
140
268
132
487
134
496

267
24

219
661
581
403

526
245
60

490
443
308
240
11

37

442
312
434
342
468
239

83
34
33
41
363
155
102
103
322
32
201
82
579
350
452
321
142
338
77
253
213
203
89

433
237

GONZALEZ, "MIGUEL OCTAVIO
PAOLILLO, ADA

AGUIRRE, DANIEL

ARBILLA BARBOZA, JOHN FITZERALD
PEREIRA CORREA, ALFREDO FABIAN
BERMUDEZ RAMOS, DAVID NELSON
BARCELONA, ANDREA

FERNANDEZ, CARLOS ENRIQUE
AQUINO, FREDDY

CURBELO, EDIN

DE OLARTE, MARCELO

RODRIGUEZ ANCHORENA, ALEJANDRO
IGLESIAS BOTANA, JORGE DANIEL
CARBALLO BARRON, ANA CLAUDIA
SEGNINI WILKINSON, MARILENA
MAISONAVE VINQUEL, PABLO ANDRES
GAITAN VEGA, JOSE MIGUEL
SETTEMBRI, JOSE ANDRES

ESPINO, SERGIO

MERNIS, RAFAEL

STEYERTHAL, LEANDRO TOMAS
RIBERO, JORGE

CARRARA VILLAR, CARLOS
OTTONELLI ALARIO, ELISA

CAUSA VILLARQUIDE, GUILLERMO GABRIEL
CASTAGNA, MARTIN DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, HUGO ALBERTO
GARCIA ESCOBAR, SILVIA MAGDALENA
OLIVEIRA, AGNALDO SAMPAIO
GASTALDO, REGINA AUGUSTA
WILTGEN, WILLIAM

ARTAGAVEYTIA, EDUARDO
PALLARES, ULISES

GONZALEZ, MARCELO ALEJANDRO
OLVEIRA, GERARDO

CORDERO, SERGIO ALEJANDRO
VILARDO, AGUSTIN

CARRO, HECTOR

PICCONE, DARWIN

DOS SANTOS, FERNANDO

LICOS CAMIO, ARIEL FERNANDO
PERERA ORTIZ, JORGE CARLOS
THOMPSON, PATRICIA

AQUINO, GABRIELA

DE LEON, MARTIN

GONZALEZ QUINTANA, RUBEN OSVALDO
DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR, EDUARDO

DE MAIO LOPEZ, DANIEL

BUGNA, VERONICA

OTEGUI, DANIEL

FONTANA, DIEGO

MENENDEZ, JUAN MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ ROBINSON, VIOLETA SOLEDAD
FALFARO, ALDO FABIAN

MUTAY MARTINEZ, LUIS CARLOS
FERNANDEZ DIiAZ, JOSE

IBANEZ LINARES, JUAN JOSE
CRESPO VERON, RUBEN DARIO
SERRA FRAGA, MIGUEL ANGEL
MEDINA VAIO, MARCOS

GEYMONAT, FERNANDO

DIAZ ARTIGAS, FRANCISCO
LUSSHEIMER, DANIEL

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, GASTON
MANZANARES, JOSE

MARTINEZ QUINTANA, JOSE RAMON
DELGADO PEREZ, LORENZO ALFREDO
ZAFFARONI BARBOZA, CARLOS RAUL
BIQUE RUSSI, PAULO GABRIEL
ALMEIDA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
BALAO MOTT, JUAN CARLOS
APEZTEGUIA, ERNESTO

PERDOMO VANEGA, GABRIEL MARTIN
MARIN STUART, HUGO

CHAVEZ, ROBERTO

ROSAS, DANIEL FERNANDO
LARRAMA LARROSA, JULIO CESAR
STENERI MUNOZ, LUIS ALBERTO
BOTTA, FERNANDO

RIVERO, DIEGO

HARISPE, RAFAEL

Vi

DE
VG
VE

VD
DE
VF
VE
VF

VH
VG
DE
DG
VB

VE
VF
VG
VD
VG

DG
VF
VE
VF
DG

DH
VH
VE
Vi

VE

VF
VC
VK
VB
VE

VK
DG
DC
VE
VE

VH
DC
VE
VA
VD

VE
VH
VG
VH
VH

VD
VF
VG
VG
VD

VF
VG
VF
VD
DD

VF
VD
VG
VE
VE

VG
VG
VD
VE

8/9
5/11
30/46
69/92
31/46
45/57
6/11
44/61
70/92
45/61
12/15
11/20
32/46
711
3/7
9/10
46/57
71/92
46/61
33/46
47/57
34/46
48/57
4/7
47/61
72/92
48/61
5/7
49/61
2/2
12/20
73/92
9/9
74/92
50/61
51/61
13/15
1/4
10/10
75/92
35/46
2/4
6/7
4/5
76/92
77/92
2/2
13/20
5/5
78/92
2/2
49/57
8/11
79/92
14/20
36/46
15/20
16/20
17/20
50/57
52/61
37/46
38/46
51/57
18/20
53/61
39/46
54/61
52/57
5/6
53/57
55/61
54/57
40/46
80/92
81/92
56/61
41/46
42/46
55/57
82/92

6:16
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58

9,57
9,51
9,51
9,51
9,48
9,48
9,47
9,45
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,41
9,40
9,39
9,39
9,39
9,39
9,38
9,38
9,36
9,35
9,32
9,28
9,28
9,23
9,21
9,21
9,20
9,20
9,20
9,19
9,19
9,17
9,16
9,16
9,16
9,14
9,12
9,12
9,11
9,11
9,11
9,07
9,07
9,04
9,03
9,00
9,00
8,99
8,93
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,92
8,91
8,89
8,86
8,85
8,83
8,82
8,82
8,79
8,78
8,78
8,76
8,75
8,71
8,71
8,70
8,69
8,68
8,68
8,66
8,65
8,64
8,62
8,61
8,60
8,60

33,60
33,37
33,37
33,36
33,25
33,23
33,20
33,10
32,97
32,96
32,96
32,95
32,94
32,88
32,86
32,85
32,85
32,83
32,79
32,79
32,71
32,66
32,54
32,36
32,35
32,16
32,06
32,04
32,01
32,01
32,00
31,98
31,96
31,89
31,86
31,83
31,82
31,74
31,68
31,67
31,64
31,63
31,63
31,46
31,43
31,33
31,27
31,16
31,14
31,11
30,86
30,82
30,81
30,80
30,79
30,79
30,77
30,65
30,56
30,50
30,41
30,38
30,38
30,22
30,19
30,19
30,10
30,05
29,90
29,90
29,84
29,82
29,76
29,75
29,65
29,61
29,60
29,49
29,47
29,42
29,40




321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

4:57:35
4:57:41
4:58:17
4:58:21
4:58:42
5:00:10
5:00:11
5:00:13
5:01:07
5:02:32
5:02:57
5:03:28
5:03:41
5:04:17
5:09:35
5:10:52
5:15:41
5:16:35
5:19:39
5:21:28
5:24:36
5:24:46
5:25:42
5:28:12
5:28:39
5:31:21
5:31:24
5:37:11
5:51:23
5:53:31
5:53:33
S/T

212
165
785
260
305
143
79

315
463

252
406
230
397
278
466
250
323
207

39

256
449
782
555
354
658
467
737
108
229

FIGUEROA, LEONARDO

TOKMAN, JOSE

GIMENEZ, ANIBAL

TORRES, CARLOS ENRIQUE

DELLE COSTE, CARLOS TOMAS
MARTINEZ CACERES, FERNANDO
CONDE BOCCARDI, LEONARDO RAFAEL
SANDOVAL, JOSE

ISIDORI, SILVANA M.

BRITO, FERNANDO

MATTOS, ISMAEL

GARCIA, WALTER ALEXIS

VEGA FIGUERON, DAVID

ELDUAYEN, MARTIN

VALLEJO LEDESMA, MALCOM HUDSON
REMEDIOS VISCAILUZ, MARTA ANAIR
SAN MARTIN, PABLO

MOTTA, ADRIANO

DEVILLERS, STEPHANE

GALLERO, ADOLFO

RIET CORREA, NELSON LUIZ

PONCE, NESTOR RICARDO
MIGLIONICO CONDE, MARCELO DANIEL
LAPLACE, INES

CRUZ, JUAN CARLOS

MANANA ARGUL, RAFAEL A

JESUS, DARDO ANTONIO

SOLARI GONZALEZ, HEBER LEONEL
HERNANDEZ, ROXANA

DE CAMILLI, MERCEDES

OYARZO, LUIS

KOGAN, EDGARDO

VE

VG
VF
VE
VF
VG

DE
VG
VE
VC
VE

VE
DE
VE
VD
VE

VH
VH
VE
DD
VK

VD
VF
DE
DG
VG

83/92
57/61
43/46
58/61
84/92
59/61
44/46
85/92
911
45/46
86/92
14/15
87/92
15/15
88/92
10/11
89/92
56/57
90/92
3/4
19/20
20/20
91/92
6/6
4/4
60/61
57/57
61/61
1141
77
46/46
92/92

7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:11
711
712
7:20
7:22
7:28
7:30
7:34
7:37
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:51
7:51
7:59
8:19
8:22
8:22

8,51
8,50
8,49
8,49
8,48
8,43
8,43
8,43
8,41
8,37
8,36
8,34
8,34
8,32
8,18
8,14
8,02
8,00
7,92
7,88
7,80
7,80
7,77
7,71
7,70
7,64
7,64
7,51
7,20
7,16
7,16

23:41 2,53

29,01
29,00
28,93
28,92
28,88
28,70
28,70
28,69
28,58
28,41
28,36
28,30
28,28
28,21
27,59
27,45
26,91
26,81
26,48
26,29
25,96
25,95
25,85
25,60
25,55
25,28
25,28
24,72
23,42
23,23
23,23
4,09




